



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0058-0337 **Counties:** New London
Letting Date: January 12, 2022 **District(s):** Norwich
Call Order: 003 **Project(s):** N/A
Contract Time: 182 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Groton Maintenance Facility Tank Replacement

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Old Colony Construction LLC		(2) ETT Enterprise Inc dba ETT Environmental Services		(3) SRS Petroleum Services Corp	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0100072	(1.000)	46,531.00000	46,531.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	42,036.85000	42,036.85
	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNDERGROUND TANKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0020	0101000	(1.000)	6,735.00000	6,735.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	7,958.00000	7,958.00
	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0030	0101143	1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00
	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0040	0177150	(1.000)	210,129.00000	210,129.00	172,600.00000	172,600.00	269,725.16000	269,725.16
	GENERAL BUILDING RENOVATION ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0050	0202315	160.000	68.00000	10,880.00	60.00000	9,600.00	98.75000	15,800.00
	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS ** See Special Provisions **	ton						
0060	0969070	7.000	350.00000	2,450.00	100.00000	700.00	568.57000	3,979.99
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						

Section Totals:

\$277,725.00

\$288,900.00

\$340,500.00

Contract Totals

\$277,725.00

\$288,900.00

\$340,500.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	0100072 (1.000)	56,000.00000	56,000.00				
	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNDERGROUND TANKS ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0020	0101000 (1.000)	2,000.00000	2,000.00				
	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0030	0101143 1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00				
	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **						
	est.						
0040	0177150 (1.000)	297,000.00000	297,000.00				
	GENERAL BUILDING RENOVATION ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0050	0202315 160.000	125.00000	20,000.00				
	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS ** See Special Provisions **						
	ton						
0060	0969070 7.000	3,000.00000	21,000.00				
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **						
	mo.						
Section Totals:			\$397,000.00				
Contract Totals			\$397,000.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum